
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 

21 
27 
55 
57 
47 

102 
38 
67 
80 
74 

666 
25 
40 
11 
35 
33 
64 
32 
63 

267 
76 
65 
51 
14 

Name 

Moped Garage Racing Team 
Werwolf - Racing  
Dmon-Parts 
Dmon-Racing 
Oberwiemer Deifel 
MRC Galenberg 
DeWalt Racing 
Guraxler Racing 2 
Keschteigel 
Nuclear Racing Power 
Ketschte Igel 2 
Kreidler Kreis 
Rum-Fahrer 
Kreidler Chaos Racing 
Die Überspritzen 
Mofarocker 
Beinhart Racing Team II 
Heavy Meddeler 
Kreidler Old-School 
Hard Stöffche 
Blue-Smoke-Gang 
Beinhart Racing Team I 
CCM Zwerge 
Gillette 

Club 

MSC Klein-Krotzenburg 

MSC Neuenhasslau 

MSC Kefenrod 1967 e.V. 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                           Rennleiter:Alexander Magel
 
Schiedsrichter: Jürgen Schmitt                  Aushang: ______ Uhr

 

SDO SportTiming

 

DMV-Nr.: S/06/18

4.  4h Mofarennen MSC Neuenhasslau 
Mofa 6.05.2018 

Startaufstellung Marathon 

Rennen 

Mofa Neuenhasslau 0,535 km 

06.05.2018 15:40 


